CIS Threaded Inserts
Technical Information TDS   2009.7
W: www.iccons.com.au E: engineering@iccons.com.au Copyright© Oct 2023 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved 1   4
ICCONS® CIS Threaded Insert Anchor is installed using an adhesive. When
set, produces a removable and/or flush setting adhesive anchor, the CIS is
available in Both Carbon Steel or 316 Stainless Steel.
Features:
• Included in ICCONS® DesignPro software.

ZINC INTERNAL 316
SS
EXTERNAL
Drill
Diameter
(mm) Da La Di Li Max Tinst ≤
Part No. Description mm metric mm mm mm Nm qty
CIS08090                M8 X 90mm
14 12 90 M8 30 10
50
CIS08090SS M8 X 90mm A4-70 Stainless Steel          5
CIS10090                M10 X 90mm
18 16 90 M10 35 20
30
CIS10090SS M10 X 90mm A4-70 Stainless Steel   5
CIS10110 M10 X 110mm
18 16 110 M10 25 20
30
CIS10110SS M10 X 110mm A4-70 Stainless Steel   5
CIS12090                 M12 X 90mm
22 20 90 M12 40 40
25
CIS12090SS  M12 X 90mm A4-70 Stainless Steel  5
CIS12125 M12 X 125mm
22 20 125 M12 40 40
15
CIS12125SS M12 X 125mm A4-70 Stainless Steel  5
CIS16125 M16 X 125mm
28 24 125 M16 40 60
10
CIS16125SS M16 X 125mm A4-70 Stainless Steel  5
CIS16170 M16 X 170mm
28 24 170 M16 32 60
10
CIS16170SS M16 X 170mm A4-70 Stainless Steel  5
CIS20180 M20 X 180mm
35 30 180 M20 60 100
5
CIS20180SS M20 X 180mm A4-50 Stainless Steel  5
CIS20205 M20 X 205mm
35 30 205 M20 40 100
5
CIS20205SS M20 X 205mm A4-50 Stainless Steel  5
General Installation Guide in Solid Base Material (Detailed installation instructions contained in ETA)
Min. 3 full strokes.
Equal to 10-15 cm
2x